e Seindjoki University of Applied Sciences

Ms Helli Kitinoja, Manager of International Affairs, Institutional Erasmus coordinator

Tel. +358 40 830 4101, e-mail: helli.kitinoja@seamk.fi

SCHOOL OF HEALTH CARE AND SOCIAL WORK,

Ms Tiina Harju

International Coordinator

P.0O.Box 158/ Koskenalantie 17
FI-60220 Seinajoki

Tel. + 358 40 680 7100

E-mail tiina.harju@seamk fi
Institutional Erasmus

coordinator (address, tel., fax., e-mail)

International Office of Seindjoki University of Applied Sciences

P.O.Box 412/ Frami F, Kampusranta 11
FI-60101 Seinjoki, Finland

Tel. +358 20 124 5004

Fax +358 20 124 5001

e-mail: international.office@seamk fi

e Trnava University

Institutional Coordinator:

prof. Milan Katuninec
e-mail: milan.katuninec@truni.sk,
Marta Seckarova, Mobility Coordinator
e-mail: marta.seckarova@truni.sk,

e Klaipeda University

ERASMUS Institutional Coordinator

Ms Nora Venslovaité, Herkaus Manto 84,
LT-92294 Klaipéda, Lithuania, Tel: +370 46
398951, Fax: +370 46398952,
nora.venslovaite@ku.lt

Dalia Zelvyté-Mockuviené, dalia.zelvyte-
mockuviene@ku.lt (STA, STT)

Monika Kontenyte,
monika.kontenyte@ku.lt (outgoing
students)

Ernesta Prisaité, ernesta.prusaite@ku.lt
(incoming students)

http://www.truni.sk/en/application

-process

http://www.truni.sk/en/course-
catalogue

http://www.ku.lt/en/interna
tional-studies-and-
admission/international-
studies/non-degree-studies/




e Mikkeli University of Applied Sciences

Erasmus Institutional Coordinator

Eeva Virtanen http://www.mamk.fi/exchange

+358 40 534 5128
eeva.virtanen@mamk.fi

Departmental Coordinator
Lea Reponen

+358 40 50 312 5072
lea.reponen@mamk.fi

e Lahti University of Applied Sciences

Hanna Mikkonen,
Erasmus Institutional Coordinator
P.O. Box 214, 15101, Lahti, FINLAND
hanna.mikkonen@lamk. fi
+358 447080872
Johanna Tarvainen, International Coordinator
ichanna.tarvainen@lamk.fi

+358 50 305 1029 E

?

www.lamk.fi/english

e Turku University of Applied Sciences

taina.nordgren@turkuamk.fi



